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 Classificació  : X COPA GIRONINA - PROMOCIO - SALT                                   
 
 Data           : 17/09/11 
 Distancia      :  6      Kms - Promig     :  21.41   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1       5 QUINTANA,Pau         ALE-2  RADIKAL BI KES              00:16:49           
   2       6 CARVACHO,Didac       ALE-1  TOSSA. CLU B UNIO CICLISTA  00:16:51        2 seg. 
   3      94 BOADAS,Arnau         ALE-1  BICIS ESTE VE               00:16:58        9 seg. 
   4      13 BAYO,David           ALE-2  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         00:17:01       12 seg. 
   5      21 PASSARRIUS,Romain    ALE-2  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:17:14       25 seg. 
   6      22 SEVASTIANES,Raul     ALE-1  CICLOS MOR ENITO            00:17:37       48 seg. 
   7     106 PUJOL,Guillem        ALE-2  BICICLETES  TOPE            00:18:00     1:11 min. 
   8     110 PORTA,Joan Francesc  ALE-2  DARO CLUB CILCLISTA        00:18:14     1:25 min. 
   9      97 REMEDIOS,Lautaro Joa ALE-1  AYATS CICL ES               00:18:44     1:55 min. 
  10     109 ALMANSA,Eric         ALE-1  -                          00:19:28     2:39 min. 
  11     104 ESPARCH,Oriol        ALE-1  RAIGS SALT                  00:20:38     3:49 min. 
  12     108 SABATER,Alex         FAL-1  CICLES AYA TS               00:17:33    1 Vts  
  13       8 SOLER,Anna           FAL-1  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:18:56    1 Vts  
 
 Corredors classificats : 13 
 
 Classificació de : ALEVINS ANY 200 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1       6 CARVACHO,Didac       ALE-1  TOSSA. CLU B UNIO CICLISTA  00:16:51          seg. 
   2      94 BOADAS,Arnau         ALE-1  BICIS ESTE VE               00:16:58        7 seg. 
   3      22 SEVASTIANES,Raul     ALE-1  CICLOS MOR ENITO            00:17:37       46 seg. 
   4      97 REMEDIOS,Lautaro Joa ALE-1  AYATS CICL ES               00:18:44     1:53 min. 
   5     109 ALMANSA,Eric         ALE-1  -                          00:19:28     2:37 min. 
   6     104 ESPARCH,Oriol        ALE-1  RAIGS SALT                  00:20:38     3:47 min. 
 
 Classificació de : ALEVINS ANY 1999 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1       5 QUINTANA,Pau         ALE-2  RADIKAL BI KES              00:16:49           
   2      13 BAYO,David           ALE-2  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         00:17:01       12 seg. 
   3      21 PASSARRIUS,Romain    ALE-2  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:17:14       25 seg. 
   4     106 PUJOL,Guillem        ALE-2  BICICLETES  TOPE            00:18:00     1:11 min. 
   5     110 PORTA,Joan Francesc  ALE-2  DARO CLUB CILCLISTA        00:18:14     1:25 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES ALEVI ANY 2000 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     108 SABATER,Alex         FAL-1  CICLES AYA TS               00:17:33           
   2       8 SOLER,Anna           FAL-1  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:18:56    1 Vts  
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 Classificació  : X COPA GIRONINA - PROMOCIO - SALT                                   
 
 Data           : 17/09/11 
 Distancia      :  3      Kms - Promig     :  13.32   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     116 VERGE,Aleix          PRIN2  BICIS ESTE VE               00:13:31           
   2     184 JAUME,Pol            PRIN2  RADIKAL BI KES              00:13:39        8 seg. 
   3     159 CATEURA,Marti        PRIN2  FUTUR ESPO RT CLUB          00:13:56       25 seg. 
   4     117 VERGE,Francesc       PRIN1  AYATS CYCL ES               00:13:59       28 seg. 
   5     129 ROURA,Oriol          PRIN1  FARNERS. C LUB CICLISTA     00:14:18       47 seg. 
   6     190 PLANAS,Lluc          PRIN1  CLUB CICL SANT CELONI      00:14:31     1:00 min. 
   7     114 FOREST,Eva           FPRI2  AYATS CYCL ES               00:14:47     1:16 min. 
   8     149 MORENO,Abel          PRIN2  AYATS CYCL ES               00:14:47     1:16 min. 
   9     183 FERRAGUTCASAS,France PRIN2  CLUB FORNE LLS              00:15:02     1:31 min. 
  10     171 AVILA,Eun            PRIN2  CICLES AYA TS               00:15:12     1:41 min. 
  11     152 FERNANDEZ,Ferran     PRIN1  ENPLATER                   00:15:23     1:52 min. 
  12     211 MARTI,Genis          PRIN2  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA          00:15:31     2:00 min. 
  13     132 BOIX,Oriol           PRIN1  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:15:31     2:00 min. 
  14     120 ROMERO,Maria         FPRI2  GUIXOLS. S PORT CICLISTA    00:15:43     2:12 min. 
  15     134 MASPOCH,Gerard       PRIN2  ENPLATER                   00:15:53     2:22 min. 
  16     210 BELMONTE,Lorena      FPRI2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:15:58     2:27 min. 
  17     215 GALLARDO,Aaron       PRIN1  RADIKAL BI KES              00:16:06     2:35 min. 
  18     157 VERA,Jonathan        PRIN1  IMPULS MED ES BIKE.CLUB CI  00:16:08     2:37 min. 
  19     118 PARADEDA,Sergi       PRIN1  PALAFRUGEL L. CLUB CICLIST  00:16:23     2:52 min. 
  20     187 BORRELL,Ramon        PRIN2  --                         00:16:23     2:52 min. 
  21     212 RODRIGUEZ,Pau        PRIN1  -                          00:16:47     3:16 min. 
  22     139 AGUILERA,Oscar       PRIN1  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  00:16:47     3:16 min. 
  23     155 MORALES,Xènia        FPRI1  RECUPERACI ONS MARCEL NAVA  00:18:02     4:31 min. 
  24     173 HERNANDEZ,Adria      PRIN2  -                          00:13:52    1 Vts  
  25     175 COLL,Sergi           PRIN2  CLUB CICLI STA FARNERS      00:13:57    1 Vts  
  26     158 CAMPS,Ester          FPRI1  RECUPERACI ONS MARCEL NAVA  00:14:40    1 Vts  
  27     216 TRAFACH,Aina         FPRI1  -                          00:15:48    1 Vts  
 
 Corredors classificats : 27 
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 Classificació de : PRINCIPIANTS ANY 2002 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     117 VERGE,Francesc       PRIN1  AYATS CYCL ES               00:13:59          seg. 
   2     129 ROURA,Oriol          PRIN1  FARNERS. C LUB CICLISTA     00:14:18       19 seg. 
   3     190 PLANAS,Lluc          PRIN1  CLUB CICL SANT CELONI      00:14:31       32 seg. 
   4     152 FERNANDEZ,Ferran     PRIN1  ENPLATER                   00:15:23     1:24 min. 
   5     132 BOIX,Oriol           PRIN1  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:15:31     1:32 min. 
   6     215 GALLARDO,Aaron       PRIN1  RADIKAL BI KES              00:16:06     2:07 min. 
   7     157 VERA,Jonathan        PRIN1  IMPULS MED ES BIKE.CLUB CI  00:16:08     2:09 min. 
   8     118 PARADEDA,Sergi       PRIN1  PALAFRUGEL L. CLUB CICLIST  00:16:23     2:24 min. 
   9     212 RODRIGUEZ,Pau        PRIN1  -                          00:16:47     2:48 min. 
  10     139 AGUILERA,Oscar       PRIN1  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  00:16:47     2:48 min. 
 
 Classificació de : PRINCIPIANTS ANY 2001 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     116 VERGE,Aleix          PRIN2  BICIS ESTE VE               00:13:31           
   2     184 JAUME,Pol            PRIN2  RADIKAL BI KES              00:13:39        8 seg. 
   3     159 CATEURA,Marti        PRIN2  FUTUR ESPO RT CLUB          00:13:56       25 seg. 
   4     149 MORENO,Abel          PRIN2  AYATS CYCL ES               00:14:47     1:16 min. 
   5     183 FERRAGUTCASAS,France PRIN2  CLUB FORNE LLS              00:15:02     1:31 min. 
   6     171 AVILA,Eun            PRIN2  CICLES AYA TS               00:15:12     1:41 min. 
   7     211 MARTI,Genis          PRIN2  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA          00:15:31     2:00 min. 
   8     134 MASPOCH,Gerard       PRIN2  ENPLATER                   00:15:53     2:22 min. 
   9     187 BORRELL,Ramon        PRIN2  --                         00:16:23     2:52 min. 
  10     173 HERNANDEZ,Adria      PRIN2  -                          00:13:52    1 Vts  
  11     175 COLL,Sergi           PRIN2  CLUB CICLI STA FARNERS      00:13:57    1 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES PRINCIPIANT ANY 2002 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     155 MORALES,Xènia        FPRI1  RECUPERACI ONS MARCEL NAVA  00:18:02          min. 
   2     158 CAMPS,Ester          FPRI1  RECUPERACI ONS MARCEL NAVA  00:14:40    1 Vts  
   3     216 TRAFACH,Aina         FPRI1  -                          00:15:48    1 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES PRINCIPIANT ANY 2001 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     114 FOREST,Eva           FPRI2  AYATS CYCL ES               00:14:47          min. 
   2     120 ROMERO,Maria         FPRI2  GUIXOLS. S PORT CICLISTA    00:15:43       56 seg. 
   3     210 BELMONTE,Lorena      FPRI2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:15:58     1:11 min. 
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Classificació  : X COPA GIRONINA - PROMOCIO - SALT                                  
 
 Data           : 17/09/11 
 Distancia      :  2      Kms - Promig     :  29.51   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     195 BELMONTE,Alex        PRBEN  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:04:04           
   2     209 BOTER,Zaira          FPRBE  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:04:15       11 seg. 
   3     160 ROURA,Emma           FPRBE  FARNERS. C LUB CICLISTA     00:04:37       33 seg. 
   4     145 TREMOLEDA,Marcel     PRBEN  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:05:11     1:07 min. 
   5     208 BOSCH I,Laia         FPRBE  WWW.CATBIK E.CAT            00:05:24     1:20 min. 
   6     202 JIMENEZ,Marc         PRBEN  -                          00:05:24     1:20 min. 
   7     137 PUIG,Albert          PRBEN  GIRONA. CL UB ESPORTIU BIK  00:05:29     1:25 min. 
   8     194 GIBRAT,Laura         FPRBE  --                         00:05:29     1:25 min. 
   9     221 VILÀ,Biel            PRBEN  PORTAL GAV ARRES.C.E.ST.MA  00:06:24     2:20 min. 
  10     218 PEREZ,Lidia          FPRBE  RADIKAL BI KES              00:06:40     2:36 min. 
  11     176 MORELL,Aniol         BENJ2  -                          00:07:05     3:01 min. 
  12     153 FABRELLAS,Eudald     BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:07:10     3:06 min. 
  13     217 ARIZA,Ruben          BENJ1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:07:25     3:21 min. 
  14     141 MUÑOZ,Roger          BENJ2  RADIKAL BI KES              00:07:27     3:23 min. 
  15     121 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ1  GUIXOLS. S PORT CICLISTA    00:07:41     3:37 min. 
  16     143 BOADAS,Marina        FBEN2  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:07:49     3:45 min. 
  17     189 PLANAS,Bernat        BENJ1  CLUB CICLI STA ST CELONI    00:08:01     3:57 min. 
  18     126 GONZALEZ I,Mattia    BENJ2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:08:09     4:05 min. 
  19     188 PLANAS,Joana         FBEN1  CLUB CICLI STA ST. CELONI   00:08:09     4:05 min. 
  20     204 CANAL,Marc           BENJ1  -                          00:08:27     4:23 min. 
  21     214 BARGO,Unai           BENJ1  -                          00:08:54     4:50 min. 
  22     219 PEREZ,Hugo           BENJ1  RADIKAL BI KES              00:08:55     4:51 min. 
  23     144 TREMOLEDA,Enric      BENJ1  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:09:11     5:07 min. 
  24     207 DUQUE,Marc           BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:09:11     5:07 min. 
  25     186 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN1  GUIXOLS ES PORT CICLISTA    00:09:13     5:09 min. 
  26     151 FERNANDEZ,Enric      BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:09:13     5:09 min. 
  27     220 VILA,Oriol           BENJ1  -                          00:09:45     5:41 min. 
  28     223 MELVINA,Julia        FBEN2  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL      00:09:45     5:41 min. 
  29     222 HOATH,Gerard         BENJ1  -                          00:09:50     5:46 min. 
  30     147 DONATE,Xènia         FBEN1  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA          00:09:53     5:49 min. 
  31     150 MORENO,Andy          BENJ1  AYATS CYCL ES               00:10:06     6:02 min. 
  32     205 TRAFACH,Genis        BENJ1  RAIGS SALT                  00:10:33     6:29 min. 
  33     206 ESPELT,Josep         BENJ1  -                          00:10:35     6:31 min. 
  34     203 BASTIDA,Marcel       BENJ1  -                          00:11:27     7:23 min. 
 
 Corredors classificats : 34 
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Classificació de : PRE-BENJAMINS ANYS 2005 - 2006 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     195 BELMONTE,Alex        PRBEN  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:04:04           
   2     145 TREMOLEDA,Marcel     PRBEN  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:05:11     1:07 min. 
   3     202 JIMENEZ,Marc         PRBEN  -                          00:05:24     1:20 min. 
   4     137 PUIG,Albert          PRBEN  GIRONA. CL UB ESPORTIU BIK  00:05:29     1:25 min. 
   5     221 VILÀ,Biel            PRBEN  PORTAL GAV ARRES.C.E.ST.MA  00:06:24     2:20 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES PRE-BENJAMI ANYS 2005 -  2006 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     209 BOTER,Zaira          FPRBE  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:04:15          seg. 
   2     160 ROURA,Emma           FPRBE  FARNERS. C LUB CICLISTA     00:04:37       22 seg. 
   3     208 BOSCH I,Laia         FPRBE  WWW.CATBIK E.CAT            00:05:24     1:09 min. 
   4     194 GIBRAT,Laura         FPRBE  --                         00:05:29     1:14 min. 
   5     218 PEREZ,Lidia          FPRBE  RADIKAL BI KES              00:06:40     2:25 min. 
 
 Classificació de : BENJAMINS ANYS 2004 - 2003 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     176 MORELL,Aniol         BENJ2  -                          00:07:05          min. 
   2     153 FABRELLAS,Eudald     BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:07:10        5 seg. 
   3     217 ARIZA,Ruben          BENJ1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:07:25       20 seg. 
   4     141 MUÑOZ,Roger          BENJ2  RADIKAL BI KES              00:07:27       22 seg. 
   5     121 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ1  GUIXOLS. S PORT CICLISTA    00:07:41       36 seg. 
   6     189 PLANAS,Bernat        BENJ1  CLUB CICLI STA ST CELONI    00:08:01       56 seg. 
   7     126 GONZALEZ I,Mattia    BENJ2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:08:09     1:04 min. 
   8     204 CANAL,Marc           BENJ1  -                          00:08:27     1:22 min. 
   9     214 BARGO,Unai           BENJ1  -                          00:08:54     1:49 min. 
  10     219 PEREZ,Hugo           BENJ1  RADIKAL BI KES              00:08:55     1:50 min. 
  11     144 TREMOLEDA,Enric      BENJ1  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:09:11     2:06 min. 
  12     207 DUQUE,Marc           BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:09:11     2:06 min. 
  13     151 FERNANDEZ,Enric      BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:09:13     2:08 min. 
  14     220 VILA,Oriol           BENJ1  -                          00:09:45     2:40 min. 
  15     222 HOATH,Gerard         BENJ1  -                          00:09:50     2:45 min. 
  16     150 MORENO,Andy          BENJ1  AYATS CYCL ES               00:10:06     3:01 min. 
  17     205 TRAFACH,Genis        BENJ1  RAIGS SALT                  00:10:33     3:28 min. 
  18     206 ESPELT,Josep         BENJ1  -                          00:10:35     3:30 min. 
  19     203 BASTIDA,Marcel       BENJ1  -                          00:11:27     4:22 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES BENJAMI ANYS 2004 - 200 3 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     143 BOADAS,Marina        FBEN2  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:07:49          min. 
   2     188 PLANAS,Joana         FBEN1  CLUB CICLI STA ST. CELONI   00:08:09       20 seg. 
   3     186 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN1  GUIXOLS ES PORT CICLISTA    00:09:13     1:24 min. 
   4     223 MELVINA,Julia        FBEN2  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL      00:09:45     1:56 min. 
   5     147 DONATE,Xènia         FBEN1  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA          00:09:53     2:04 min. 
 
 
 


